— Designed for Heavy Duty Grade 1 high use and abuse applications
— Non-volatile memory. Lock programming is retained in the event of a prolonged power outage
F E A T U R E S
›› �Built around PDQ’s World Class GT Series Cylindrical Lock Chassis
›› �Backlit Stainless Steel keypad buttons standard
›› ��Full Outdoor Standard
›› �Color LED’s illuminate a visual que
›› �Simple installation and programming

EGT SERIES P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  M A R C H  1 0 ,  2 0 1 4
6
HOW TO ORDER — EGT SERIES
Ordering Example: EGT K B PHL 626 234 ASA RH 134 D SCC KD
Notes:     1 - Door thickness - 1-”3/4” and 2-1/4”     2 - For other door thickness applications, contact PDQ Customer Service      3 - Most common cylinders, housings, keyway and keying options
shown. For additional options, consult Cylinders and Keying section of price list.     4 - List price includes standard default cylinder     5 - Other finishes available. Contact PDQ Customer Service.
EGT Series B – Basic
605 (US3)
606 (US4)
613 (US10B)
626 (US26D)
234 – 2-3/4” RH – Right Hand
LH – Left Hand
SERIES MODEL FINISH BACKSET HANDING
D – Default
L – Less Cylinder
SF6 – SFIC w/Core, 6 Pin
SF7 – SFIC w/Core, 7 Pin
LF – Schalge©  Compatible
LFIC w/Core
SFL – SFIC Housing
less core
LFL – Schalge© Compatible
LFIC Housing less core
CYLINDER
OR HOUSING
KD
KA
KEYING
INTERFACE LEVER SPECIALTY
FINISH COATING STRIKE DOOR
THICKNESS KEYWAY
ASA – Curved Lip 134 – 1-3/4” [45mm]
214 – 2-1/4” [57mm]AM – Anti-microbial
PHL - Philadelphia
BSN - Boston
MIA - Miami
K – Keypad Only SCC
EGT K B PHL 626 AM 234 ASA RH 134 D SCC KD
SERIES INTERFACE MODEL 626 605*/606*/613*
EGT K - Keypad B - Basic $670.00 SEE NOTE BELOW
LIST PRICE
DESCRIPTION
Antimicrobial coating applied to the escutcheon and lever
LIST PRICE
$144.00
ANTIMICROBIAL COATING
*Architectural finishes require extended lead time.  Contact PDQ Customer Service. Contact PDQ Customer Service.
	 NOTES:
	 n	 Designate finish for cylinders
		  ordered separately: 606 or 626
	 n	� Kwikset cylinder available in
		  5 pin only
	 n	 Specify KD, KA4, or 1 bitted
	 n	 Specify KD, KA or “0” Bit
		  (TellCard “0” bit is keyed to a 1 bit
	 and a 1 bit key is supplied)
	 n	 6 pin cylinders are keyed to 5 pins
CYLINDERS & KEYING SYSTEMS
TellCard	 COMPATIBLE	 LIST	 SUBSTITUTION
KEYWAY	 WITH	 PRICE	 PRICE
ARA	 Arrow / AR1	 $49.00	 N/C
CO6 / CO59A1	 Corbin / 60/59A1	 $49.00	 N/C
CL4	 Corbin / L4	 $49.00	 N/C
RUD/RUD981	 Russwin / D1	 $49.00	 N/C
SCE	 Schlage / E	 $49.00	 N/C
SCC	 Schlage / SCC	 $49.00	 N/C
SCC-K	 Schlage / C-K	 $49.00	 N/C
SAL	 Sargent / LA	 $49.00	 N/C
RA-RC	 Sargent / RA-RC	 $49.00	 N/C
YA8	 Yale / E1R	 $49.00	 N/C
GA	 Yale / GA	 $49.00	 N/C
FAL	 Falcon / E-R	 $49.00	 N/C
KW	 Kwikset	 $49.00	 N/C